All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 14 June 2019
SPECIFICATION SHEET
18V CORDLESS LAWN EDGER
PXCLES-018
EH-Art. No: 30.002.11
Ident No: 11017
Barcode: 9319510022336
Bunnings Item No: 0109216 Aus
0116932 NZ
The Ozito PXCLES-018 Cordless Lawn Edger is designed for edging and landscaping tasks to help keep your lawn edges and
yard looking neat and tidy.
It’s ideal for edging along solid surfaces such as driveways, footpaths or other structures. Landscaping tasks around the garden
are made easier, such as shaping borders around trees and flowerbeds for a professional finish.
With three different cutting depths to 45mm, this edger is perfect for a variety of different lawn types. The strong, lightweight
steel shaft with Sure Grip handle and adjustable front handle delivers a comfortable user experience. Thanks to a split shaft
the unit can be dismantled into two parts in just a few seconds for easy transportation and space saving storage.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Dual Cut 190mm blade – Provides a vertical cut into the lawn bordering your driveway, footpaths and paved areas.
Adjustable Cutting Depth – Perfect for a variety of different lawn types.
Split Shaft – Easily dismantled into two parts in just a few seconds for easy transportation and space saving storage
SPECIFICATIONS
Input – 18V
No load speed – 4,000/min
Blade – 190 x ¯18mm
Cutting Depths – 36.5, 40, 45mm
CONTENTS
1 x Lawn Edger
1 x Blade Spanner & Pin
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 3.0kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) - 303 x 185 x 945mm
Outer Carton Qty – 1 units
Pallet Quantity - 18 units
RELATED ACCESSORIES
Edger Blade     RBLE-190 / 0121683